
Karaikal - SMVT Bengaluru Express (UnReserved)/16530 - Exp - SWR 
MV/Mayiladuturai Junction to SMVB/SMVT Bengaluru 

14h 26m - 481 km - 48 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KIK Karaikal 04:50 1 1 0 42 4 SR
2 NCR Nagore 05:06 05:08 2m 1 1 11 33 4 SR
3 NGT Nagappattinam Junction 05:21 05:23 2m 1 1 18 33 7 SR
4 TVR Thiruvarur Junction 06:05 06:15 10m 2 1 42 59 10 SR
5 NNM Nannilam 06:30 06:31 1m 1 1 56 49 9 SR
6 PEM Peralam Junction 06:41 06:42 1m 1 1 65 47 11 SR
7 MV Mayiladuturai Junction 07:02 07:04 2m 1 1 80 31 13 SR
8 NID Nidur 07:12 07:13 1m 1 1 84 36 13 SR
9 ANP Anandatandavapuram 07:17 07:18 1m 1 1 87 50 10 SR
10 VDL Vaithisvaran Koil 07:27 07:28 1m 1 1 94 51 10 SR
11 SY Sirkazhi 07:35 07:36 1m 1 1 100 64 6 SR
12 CLN Kollidam 07:45 07:46 1m 1 1 110 42 7 SR
13 VMP Vallampadugai 07:50 07:51 1m 1 1 113 35 10 SR
14 CDM Chidambaram 07:59 08:01 2m 1 1 117 60 5 SR
15 PO Parangipettai 08:12 08:13 1m 1 1 128 35 5 SR
16 CUPJ Cuddalore Port Junction 09:00 09:10 10m 1 1 156 70 2 SR
17 KJPD Kurinjipadi 09:31 09:32 1m 0 1 180 50 29 SR
18 VLU Vadalur 09:39 09:40 1m 0 1 186 53 46 SR
19 NVL Neyveli 09:49 09:50 1m 0 1 194 58 39 SR
20 UMG Uttangal Mangalam 09:56 09:57 1m 0 1 200 17 40 SR
21 VRI Vriddhachalam Junction 10:45 10:55 10m 1,2 1 214 39 43 SR
22 MKSP Mukhasaparur 11:29 11:30 1m 1 1 236 71 70 SR
23 KKTI Kuttakudi 11:39 11:40 1m 1 1 247 18 96 SR
24 PRV Pukkiravari 11:59 12:00 1m 0 1 252 37 99 SR
25 SRVT Siruvattur 12:08 12:09 1m 1 1 257 29 111 SR
26 CHSM Chinna Salem 12:24 12:25 1m 0 1 265 58 SR
27 MLYR Melnariyapanur 12:32 12:33 1m 1 1 272 54 153 SR
28 TVS Talaivasal 12:41 12:42 1m 1 1 279 66 174 SR
29 ATU Attur 12:58 13:00 2m 1 1 296 62 227 SR
30 PDKM Pedanayakanpalayam 13:11 13:12 1m 1 1 308 35 264 SR
31 ETP Ettapur Road 13:19 13:20 1m 0 1 312 64 285 SR
32 VGE Valappadi Gate 13:27 13:28 1m 1 1 319 72 311 SR
33 MPLI Minnampalli 13:39 13:40 1m 1 1 333 55 352 SR
34 APN Ayodhyapattanam 13:46 13:47 1m 1 1 338 48 322 SR
35 SXT Salem Town 13:57 13:58 1m 1 1 346 20 284 SR
36 SAMT Salem Market 14:04 14:05 1m 1 1 348 9 275 SR
37 SA Salem Junction 14:35 14:40 5m 4 1 352 14 280 SR
38 OML Omalur Junction 15:29 15:30 1m 0 1 364 61 274 SR
39 SMDT Semmandappatti 15:37 15:38 1m 0 1 371 66 SWR
40 KVLR Karuvalli 15:42 15:44 2m 0 1 375 69 SWR
41 TPP Toppur 15:55 15:57 2m 0 1 388 64 357 SWR
42 MPC Muttampatti 16:08 16:10 2m 1 1 400 63 433 SWR
43 SZV Sivadi 16:18 16:20 2m 0 1 408 91 501 SWR
44 DPJ Dharmapuri 16:27 16:32 5m 0 1 419 73 466 SWR
45 PCV Palakkodu 16:50 16:52 2m 1 1 441 64 507 SWR
46 MZU Marandahalli 17:04 17:06 2m 2 1 453 74 583 SWR
47 RYC Rayakkottai 17:21 17:26 5m 0 1 472 - 723 SWR
48 PRNT Periya Naga Thunai 17:27 17:42 15m 1 1 488 55 SWR
49 KMLM Kelamangalam 17:52 17:54 2m 0 1 497 - 801 SWR
50 HSRA Hosur 17:55 18:10 15m 1 1 511 45 896 SWR
51 AEK Anekal Road 18:29 18:30 1m 1 1 526 54 910 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 24 2024 (11:09)

Aug 24 2024 (11:09)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

52 HLE Heelalige 18:41 18:42 1m 1 1 535 55 884 SWR
53 CRLM Karmelaram 18:54 18:55 1m 1 1 546 47 896 SWR
54 BLRR Belandur Road 18:59 19:00 1m 1 1 549 16 875 SWR
55 BYPL Baiyyappanahalli 19:38 19:40 2m 1 1 560 1 908 SWR
56 SMVB SMVT Bengaluru 21:30 1 1 561 - 910 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 24 2024 (11:09)

Aug 24 2024 (11:09)

2

2


